

C 04/20

Order dt. 18-04-24

Today is fixed for Report.  
Complainant is present and files hazira.  
No Report.  
Fix 13-09-24 For Report.  
D/C by me.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.